
We believe in giving new life to
ingredients through thoughtful

preperation, ensuring that each cocktail
not only delights your senses, but also

reflects our dedication to a more
sustainable future. Join us in exploring a

world of vibrant, recreated flavors,
where each sip tells a story of creativity

and care for the environment. 

THE SECOND CHANCE

We‘ve crafted a cocktail menu rooted in 
sustainability and the art of flavor creation. 

Every drink on this menu is a testament 
to our commitment to reducing waste 

and using ingredients in multiple ways. 

ENGLISH
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SPANISH QUESO 
MANCHEGO

7

ITALIAN NOCELLARA 
OLIVES

4

SEA SALT CRACKERS
WITH ORGANIC HUMMUS 

OR GEORGIAN ADGIKA

4.5

CATALONIAN 
AIR DRIED NOBLE MOLD SALAMI

5
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WAKE UP SILENT!

SNACKS

17

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Sugar

Grapefruit

Gin & Tonic Foam

Chocolate Vodka

Coffee White Rum 

TINGLY | REFRESHING | BITTERSWEET
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SIGNATURE COCKTAILS SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Aperol

Chilli Tincture

Apricot Liqueur

Pink Grapefruit

Monkey Shoulder

Lime

Tepache

Banana Syrup

White Vermouth

Coconut Brandy

EMBER JUNGLE SERENITY

16

TROPICAL | FUNKY | FRESHBOOZY | FRUITY | SPICY

16
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SIGNATURE COCKTAILS SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Absinth

Vodka 23

Lillet Blanc

Dry Vermouth

White Port Wine

Mustard Cucumber

Lime

Maple Syrup

Walnut Bitter‘s

Apricot Liqueur

Banana Rum Liqueur

GOLD RUSH MARTINI FOREST WHISPERER

15

SOUR | FULL-BODIED | NUTTYBOOZY | DRY | CLASSY

Aquavit Dark Rum

16
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SIGNATURE COCKTAILS SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Lime

Calvados

Riesling

Orange Bitter‘s

Honeydew Syrup Bacon Chip

Fino Sherry

Orange Bitter‘s

Honeydew Syrup

SESAM STREET SAVORY ON THE ROCKS

Bacon infused Sash & Fritz VodkaSesam & Almond infused Mezcal

18

BOOZY | SAVORY | DRYSMOKY | FRUITY | ACIDIC

16
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SIGNATURE COCKTAILS SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Champagne

Cotton Candy

Elderflower Liqueur

Verjus

Dry Vermouth

Pinapple Lemongrass Chilli

WOLF OF VAULT STREET RENEWAL

Ginger Lemongrass Macallen Sherry Oak

19

BOOZY | FULL-BODIED | VINTAGEFLORAL | FANCY | FIZZY

23
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SIGNATURE COCKTAILS SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Lime

Pepper

Mediteran Tonic

Cucumber Syrup

Mandarin Napoleon Lime

Crèmant

Eggwhite

Lavender Syrup

MEDITERRANEAN ESCAPE PURPLE CLOUD

Wild Child Gin Vault Magic Gin

16

DRY | FLORAL | FLUFFYMEDITERRANEAN | SURPRISING | FRESH

18



–15– –16–

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Lemon

Noam Beer

Banana Syrup

Verjus

White Vermouth

Pinapple Lemongrass Chilli

HIGHLAND AFTERNOON PISCO PARADOX

HIghland Park Whisky Pisco

16

SPICY | FRESH | ELEGANTFRESH | FRUITY | BITTER

16



19

17

17
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ESPRESSO MARTINI
Sash & Fritz Vodka, Tia Maria Coffee

Liqueur, Espresso, Sugar, Guiness
Foam

PORN STAR MARTINI
Sash & Fritz Vodka, Vanilla Syrup,
Lime Juice, Passion Fruit Puree,

Champagne Piper-Heidsieck

CHOCOLATE NEGRONI
Mozart Dry Chocolate Vodka, Campari,

Antica Formula Vermouth

17

18

16
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GIBSON
Tanqueray No. 10 Gin, Noilly Prat Dry

Vermouth, Orange Bitter, Pearl Onions

SAZERAC
Woodford Reserve Rye Whisky,
Simple Syrup, Peychauds Bitter,

Absinthe

MARTINEZ
Plymouth Gin, Antica Formula Vermouth,

Luxardo Maraschino, Peychard Bitter

MODERN COCKTAILS CLASSIC COCKTAILS



15

14

14

14
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EL DIABLO
El Jimador Blanco, Créme de

Cassis, Lime, Ginger Ale

HORSE’S NECK
Maker‘s Mark, Bourbon Angostura,

Bitter‘s, Ginger Ale

MOSCOW MULE
Sash & Fritz Vodka, Ginger Beer,

Lime Juice, Cucumber

VAULT COLLINS
Vault Magic Gin, Lemon Juice,

Simple Syrup, Soda
11

11

11

11
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SKETCH
Raspberry, Passion Fruit, Vanilla Syrup,

Lime Juice, Cranberry-Nectar

VIRGINGRONI
Martini Bitter Aperitivo (0%), Mampe

Gin (0%), Martini Vibrante

MORNING GLORY
Mampe Gin (0%), Martini Aperitivo
(0%), Orange Marmelade, Lemon

Juice, Thyme, Ginger Beer

SHORT ISLAND ICED TEA
Mampe Gin (0%), Lemon Juice,

Homemade Iced Tea

HIGHBALLS NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS
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PIPER-HEIDSIECK BRUT 

15 105

PIPER-HEIDSIECK ROSÉ

 155

BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVEE BRUT

 155

RUINART ROSE

 245

RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS

 245

KRUG GRANDE CUVEE

 620

BOUVET CRÉMANT ROSÉ

65

BOUVET CRÉMANT

 9 60

BEER
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NOAM LAGER

6,5 
(0,34 l)

HEINEKEN 0% 

6,5 
(0,33 l)

PRIMITIVO SALENTO 

11 55

EIN SCHLUCK VOM HIMMEL 
JOHANNINGER ROSÉ

 11 50 

HAUS KLOSTERBERG RIESLING MOSEL 

11 55

CHAMPAGNE & CRÉMANT WINE100 ml 750 ml 150 ml 750 ml



COCA COLA
4 

COCA COLA ZERO
4 

(0,2 l)

 

FEVER TREE MEDITERRANEAN
TONIC 

4,5 
(0,2 l) 

FEVER TREE TONIC 
4,5 
(0,2 l) 

THOMAS HENRY GINGER ALE 
4 

(0,2 l) 

THOMAS HENRY PINK 
GRAPEFRUIT 

4 
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RED BULL
6 

(0,2 l) 

ACQUA MORELLI SPARKLING 
3,5 
(0,25 l)

 

ACQUA MORELLI STILL 
3,5 

(0,25 l) 

JUICES 
4 

(0,2 l) 

GIN 

Don Julio Blanco 
Don Julio Anejo 
Don Julio 1942 
Herradura Reposado
Casamigos Mezcal 
Volcan Blanco 
Perro de San Juan 
Patron Silver 
Sierra Milenario Blanco
Tequila 1800 Blanco 
1800 Reposado 
Azul Reposado 
Patrón El Cielo 
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RUM 

VODKA 

SOFTDRINKS SPIRITS

(0,2 l)

(0,2 l)

4 cl

4 cl

Botucal 
Ron Zacapa 23 
Ron Zacapa X.O. 
Ron Zacapa Royal 
Don Papa 
Santa Terresa 
Havana Club Seleccion 
De Maestros 
Bacardi 8 
Havana 7 
Plantation X O 
Abuelo 
Banks 5 
Banks 7 
Goslings 
Old Monk 
 

4 cl

Wild Child
Monkey 47
Hendriks
Gin Mare
Windspiel
Ferdinands
Botanist
Roku
Gin Sul
Brockmans
Blind Tiger
Broker`s London Dry
Stauffenberg
Stauffenberg Sloe Gin
Sipsmith London Dry
London numer 3
Plymouth Gin
Brooklyn Small Batch
Le Tribute Dry Gin
Martin Miller
Elephant Sloe 

12
12
34
10
13
11
11
12
11
10

10,5
34
28

 

 

10
13 

10,5
12
13
13

9,5
9

12
9

13
9

14
14
9

9,5
9

13
11
9

12 Sasch and Fritz
Belvedere
Chopin
Beluga
Grey Goose 10
Stolichnaya Elit
Vodka 23
Ciroc
Absolut Elyx
Ketel One
Suntory Haku
Belvedere 10
Belvedere Heritage 

10
11
11
11
11
12
10
11
13
9
9

32
13

12
12
27
39
12
11

 16
10
10
11
9
11
12
9
9

4 cl

TEQUILA AND MEZCAL



IRISH WHISKY 

Toki 
Nikka From The Barrel
Hibiki 
Hibiki 21y 
The Chita Single Grain 

Aberlour Abunadh-Batch 
Talisker 10y
Aardbeg
Auchentoshan three Wood
Bowmore 15y 
Macallan 12y 
Macallan 18y
Macallan Sherry Cask
Macallan Oak Cask
Oban 14y
Bowmore 25y 
Glengoyne 12y
Glenmorangie Signet
Glenmorangie Nectar Door 
The Balvenie 14y Carribean Cask
Aberlour 12y
Glenfiddich 21y
Lagavulin 16y
The Glenlivet 18y
The Dalmore 15y
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Courvoiser X.O. 
Remy Martin X.O. 
Martel X.O. 
Hennessy V.S.O.P. 
Hennessy X.O. 
Carlos 1 X.O. 
Asbach 21 
Cardenal Mendoza Solera
Gran Duque d’Alba Reserva
Lepanto 

Chivas Regal 12y 
Chivas Regal 18y 
Chivas Regal 21y Royal Salute
Salute Chivas Regal 25y
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Johnnie Walker Gold Label 
Monkey Shoulder
Big Peat Blendet Malt
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SIGNATURE COCKTAILSSPIRITS

4 cl

4 cl

10
15
18
90
14

 

Midleton Very Rare 2023
Redbreast Single Malt 12y
Jameson Black Barrel 
Bushmills Black Bush
The Teeling Small Batch
 

20
12
9

14
11
16
13
13
11
13
13

32
35
35
15
35
15
15
10
11
12

Our menu showcases a curated selection of our offerings.
For any special requests, please let us know.

All prices include 19% VAT. 

A list of allergens and additives is available from our

service team. 

15
12
20
42
13
15
42
20
20
14
45
12
32
16
14
14
29
14
18
18

34
10

9.5
12
12

11
20
28
38
32
13
10

9.5

SCOTCH SINGLE MALT
WHISKY 4 cl

SCOTCH BLEND WHISKY 4 cl

 
Blanton´s 
Jack Daniels Single Barrel 
Maker`s Mark 
Maker`s Mark 46y 
Woodford Reserve 
Woodford Reserve Double Oak
Angels Envy 
Elijah Craig Small batch 
Knob Creek 
Michters 
Michters Rye 

AMERICAN AND CANADIAN
WHISKY 4 cl

COGNAC AND BRANDY 4 cl

JAPAN WHISKY


